2025 KEYSTONE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 777 AA ALl QUI PPA PA
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 755 AA Spring Grove PA
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 750 AA GLEN ROCK PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 745 AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
8700431 LEW S HERBERT D 739  AA SOUTH PORTSMOUTH KY
8101990 CARLSTEN FRI TZ 737  AA M LFORD DE
0414698 CLARKE THOVAS M 734 AA SUBV STOCKTON NJ
1773132 4 BBS NI CKOLAS | 733 AA ALEXANDRA NH
9912858 DEAL BRANDON A 733  AA PETROLI A PA
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 731  AA VET KEENE NH
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 725 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE R
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 721  AA VET FREEDOM PA
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 721 AA GENOA NY
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 717  AA VET BEDFORD PA
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 716 AA LEH GHTON PA
0921752 HUGHES R NI CK 715 AA BEL AIR MD
8304383 NATCHER W LLIAM A 712 AA VET EBENSBURG PA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 709 AA LDY2 AUDUBON PA
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 707  AA LDY1 ASHLAND PA
9905616 ZADZORA JON D 706 AA SUBV SLATI NGTON PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 695 AA S. VT CANTON PA
2069021 FERRI S ETHAN W 692 AA S.JR CAPON BRI DGE W/
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 689 AA LI TTLE FALLS NJ
1939447 LAFRANCE JAMES H 685 AA SUBV HARW NTON Ccr
1510249 COX CHARLES M 674 AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
2212575 BOWERS JOSEPH T 748 A JR FI NLEYVI LLE PA
1850657 GUSTAFSON Il | VER 739 A JG.D POTTSTOMWN PA
2115967 WOODS | AN CHRISTIA 738 A_ JG.D WURTLAND KY
1211456 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 737 A SHAMCKI N PA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 733 A S. VT COVMACK NY
2504609 DULIN DAVID C 733 A VET ARNCLD MD
0610345 DOORLY BRENDAN P 731 A SUBV NAPLES FL
2112916 WGHT TIP 728 A SUBV HAMPTON VA
9200210 WHI TE SCOIT L 724 A SUBV BETHEL PA
0617277 SCOIT TI MOTHY J 721 A SUBV SEW CKLEY PA
8000790 HOOVER M CHAEL E 721 A SUBV TYRONE PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 720 A S. VT LEBANON PA
0113225 RUGE ERI JOHN M 717 A CHEPACHET Rl
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 716 A VET BADEN PA
1015802 ZMJDA JOSEPH M 714 A SUBV SEW CKLEY PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOUI S 714 A VET JOHNSTON Rl
0115731 MANSOURA JACK 711 A BROOKLYN NY
2112926 HOYSRADT GARY 710 A SUBV POUGHQUAG NY
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 710 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
9800193 HUNTER E ALLAN 710 A SUBV QUAKERTOWN PA
7909166 BERKHOUS KENNETH C 709 A_ S. VT COLUMBUS PA
2113584 WLSON Il RICHARD 706 A_ MOUNT CARMEL PA
4413575 ETCHEN JCEL F 705 A S. VT LI GONI ER PA
9802837 CRABONBKI LARRY J 705 A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE PA
1313569 BONSER CAITLI NE R 705 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 704 A_ SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
0761005 HOUCK ROBERT P 704 A TANEYTOMN MD
1111422 GUDA JOHN T 693 A VET DOWNI NGTOMN PA
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 689 A LDY2 QUAKERTOWN PA
9001880 SHENK ROBERT G 688 A_ S. VT HUMVELSTOWN PA
9101492 CQOVRCE DAVID J 686 A_ VALLEY FORCE PA
2206552 SHERI DAN FRAN 685 A NORRI STOWN PA
9903232 KUESTNER DI ANA L 682 A LDY2 BETHLEHEM PA
2210768 CAVANAUCGH GERALD G 682 A_ VET COLUMBI A FALLS Mr
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 681 A M LFORD NJ



7905086
8502268
0211212
3801221
9400423
1621448
9105657
3709770
2115032
0512068
2412479
0619583
1418706
8903878
1777733

9300267
2071513
1110282
7909037
1855002
1217020
8900221
1210985
8702117
9104679
0811760
1111024
1930802
9404166
0922503
9204668
9204665
0763281
4308094
1210089
1211887
9905148
2308181
9602980
1210274

2412375
2212553
2213709
1854792
2413319
1410315
2211962
2074480
8007814
2213760
2213759
1211886
2111285
0760081
2415922
9910100
2206633
0113433
1510074
9600515

2409813
8504695
1770523
8007344

CACCI OLA SR DENNI

HORENBURG THOVAS A

CALDVELL JR JAMES
KRI CK RANDY L

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
NATCHER DONNA R

GROSSMAN DONALD SC

VWH TMAN CHAD J
PARSON RANDY

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BATESKO RI CHARD J
PALMER KEVIN G
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL

BONERS SCOIT A
BUHAY DYLAN J
DOORLY CRI ONA

CI CHELLI DAVID L
KOBEL ALEXANDER C
BARRANCO VI NCENT
PATCHELL JOHN R
BARGER DENNI S
STONER JAMES W
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
HESS JR RI CHARD L
RASK DENNI S A
ARNOLD MARK P

RI TTLER ROBERT B
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
SNYDER W LLI AM N
KUESTNER HENRY J
PETERS ROBERT J
STEFANACCI
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KERN CONNI E
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
BYRNE JAMES V
JOHNSTON JI'M

DI LORETO STEPHEN J

WADDI NGTON ANDREW
H XSON CAMERON VAU
VWH TMAN LOGAN M

DI MASCI A MARI O A
HERSHEY JOEL R
BAKER RI CHARD
BROWN CALI JO
VERNA NI CHOLAS P
HESS REG S V

ROOF KYLE M

ROOF MARSHALL S
KERN JUSTI N

RElI TZ BECK

PARSON CATHY
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
KNOWLES EDDI E

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
VELLS BRETT E

LUPI NACCI GENO D

SKOFF BRI AN

PRI NTZ STUART H
RAI FCRD RANDY C
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

Rl CHARD

680
679
678
678
671
670
670
669
663
656
654
651
650
645
633

722
718
710
709
707
704
702
700
699
695
693
691
690
680
675
675
672
668
666
660
659
658
650
637
628

722
721
706
693
688
682
677
677
676
674
668
664
655
653
644
643
637
636
625
624

686
668
635
608
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S. VT
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SUBV
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SUBV

VET
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VET
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
VET
SUBV

JR
JR
JR
SUBV
JR
S. VT
JR

S. VT
JGA.D

LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

LDY2
SUBV
S. VT

VET
VET
LDY2

T/ 0O

T/ O

BATH

STATEN | SLAND
EDGEMONT
VEERNERSVI LLE
LAKEWOOD RANCH
POTTSTOMN
EBENSBURG
WAPPI NGER FALLS
VALLEY VI EW
SHI PPENSBURG
MANHEI M
CANDCOR
VHI TI NG
WATERTOMWN

SAI NT THOMAS

TREVORTON

ARl STES
NAPLES

LElI CESTER
MCCONNEL L SBURG
STATEN | SLAND
NEW CASTLE
FREDERI CK
COGAN STATI ON
MONTI CELLO
MECHANI CSBURG
Pl TTSBURGH
LANGHORNE
WEST CHESTER
HAZLETON
HARRI SBURG
BETHLEHEM

BL ANDON
PARKER

CANDOR
MERTZTOMWN
CORACPQOLI S
LEBANON

Pl TTSBURCH
HARLEYSVI LLE

LITITZ

CRYSTAL SPRI NG
VALLEY VI EW
AUDUBON
MANHEI M
BLOOVSBURG
BURNT CABI NS
MALVERN

BETHEL PK
SURRY

SURRY
POTTSTOMN

BOLI VAR

SHI PPENSBURG
DOYLESTOWN
ROARI NG SPRI NGS
DRACUT
FAI RFI ELD
NORRI STOMN
STAMFORD

BRI DGEPORT
NORTHAMPTON
Yel | ow Spri ng
SHOHOLA

PA
PA
FL

PA
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PA
PA
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PA
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PA
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2522528
4418937
2415921
1770525
1211888
2728000
2216067

2069021

2212575
2412375
2212553
2071513
1855002
2213709
2413319
2211962
2412479

1850657
2115967
2213759
2522528

0414698
0610345
2112916
9200210
8000790
0617277
1015802
9800193
2112926
9905616
9802837
1217020
3505351
1210985
1854792
1939447
7905086
0922503
1510249
9204665
9400423
3709770
0619583
2308181
2415922
9910100
1510074
2216067

BOVERS JR SCOTT A
HARROLD JR WALTON
NUSSLEI N DONNA

RAI FORD DARLENE W
KERN JAN

FI' NI BUD
CARABALLO PERCY

FERRI S ETHAN W

BONERS JOSEPH T
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
H XSON CAMERON VAU
BUHAY DYLAN J
KCBEL ALEXANDER C
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
HERSHEY JOEL R
BROWN CALI JO

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T

GUSTAFSON I'l | VER
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
ROOF MARSHALL S

BOVNERS JR SCOIT A

CLARKE THOVAS M
DOORLY BRENDAN P
WGHT TIP

VWHI TE SCOTT L
HOOVER M CHAEL E
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
HUNTER E ALLAN
HOYSRADT GARY
ZADZORA JON D
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
GREEN THOVAS A SR
BARGER DENNI S

DI MASCI A MARI O A
LAFRANCE JAMES H
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
COX CHARLES M
KUESTNER HENRY J

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BYRNE JAMES V
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
VELLS BRETT E
CARABALLO PERCY

606
604
589
580
572
478
431

692

748
722
721
718
707
706
688
677
654

739
738
668
606

734
731
728
724
721
721
714
710
710
706
705
704
704
700
693
685
680
675
674
672
671
669
651
650
644
643
625
431

D JGLD T/O TREVORTON
D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE
D LDY2 DOYLESTOMN
D LDY2 YELLOW SPRI NG
D VET MERTZTOM
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D SUBV PI NE | SLAND
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR CAPON BRI DGE
JUNI OR
A JR FI NLEYVI LLE
C JR LI TI TZ
C JR CRYSTAL SPRI NG
B JR ARl STES
B JR T/O MCCONNELLSBURG
C JR VALLEY VI EW
C JR MANHE! M
C JR BURNT CABI NS
A JR MANHE! M
JUNI OR GOLD
A JAD POTTSTOM
A JGAD WURTLAND
C JGLD SURRY
D JGLD T/O TREVORTON
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV STOCKTON
A sSuBv NAPLES
A sSuBv HAMPTON
A suBv BETHEL
A suBv TYRONE
A suBv SEW CKLEY
A sSuBv SEW CKLEY
A suBv QUAKERTOWN
A suBv POUGHQUAG
AA  SuBV SLATI NGTON
A suBv COLLEGEVI LLE
B SUBV STATEN | SLAND
A suBv Pl TTSGROVE
B SUBV FREDERI CK
C SUBV AUDUBON
AA  SUBV HARW NTON
A suBv BATH
B SUBV HAZLETON
AA  SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
B SUBV BETHLEHEM
A suBv LAKEWOOD RANCH
A suBv WAPPI NGER FALLS
A suBv CANDOR
B SUBV LEBANON
C SUBV DOYLESTOMN
C SUBV ROARI NG SPRI NGS
C SUBV NORRI STOMN
D SUBV PI NE | SLAND
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VETERAN

2504609 DULIN DAVID C 733 A VET ARNOLD MD
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 731 AA VET KEENE NH
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 721  AA VET FREEDOM PA
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 717  AA VET BEDFORD PA
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 716 A VET BADEN PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 714 A VET JOHNSTON Rl
8304383 NATCHER W LLIAM A 712 AA VET EBENSBURG PA
8900221 PATCHELL JOHN R 702 B VET NEW CASTLE DE
8702117 STONER JAMES W 699 B VET COGAN STATI ON PA
1111422 GUDA JOAN T 693 A VET DOVNI NGTOWN PA
2210768 CAVANAUGH GERALD G 682 A_ VET COLUMBI A FALLS MT
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 680 B VET VEST CHESTER PA
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 668 D VET NORTHAMPTON PA
9905148 JOHNSTON ROBERT A 658 B VET CORACPQLI S PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 656 A VET SHI PPENSBURG PA
1418706 BATESKO RI CHARD J 650 A VET VHI Tl NG NJ
1770523 RAI FORD RANDY C 635 D VET Yel | ow Spring W/
1777733 PLUNKETT |11 PAUL 633 A VET SAI NT THOMAS PA
4418937 HARROLD JR WALTON 604 D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE PA
1211888 KERN JAN 572 D VET MERTZTOMNN PA
SENI OR VETERAN
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 733 A S. VT COVMMACK NY
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 725 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE R
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 720 A S. VT LEBANON PA
7909166 BERKHOUS KENNETH C 709 A_ S. VT COLUMBUS PA
7909037 CICHELLI DAVID L 709 B S. VT LElI CESTER NY
4413575 ETCHEN JCEL F 705 A S. VT LI GONI ER PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 695 B S. VT MONTI CELLO NY
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 695 AA S. VT CANTON PA
9001880 SHENK ROBERT G 688 A S. VT HUMVELSTOMN PA
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 682 C S. VT BLOOVSBURG PA
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 679 A_ S. VT STATEN | SLAND NY
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 678 A_ S. VT WERNERSVI LLE PA
0211212 CALDVELL JR JAMES 678 A_ S. VT EDGEMONT PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 676 C S. VT BETHEL PK PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 666 B S. VT PARKER PA
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 645 A S. VT WATERTOMN CT
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 624 C S. VT STAMFORD CT
2728000 FIN BUD 478 D S. VT W LM NGTON DE
LADY 1
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 745 AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMWN PA
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 707  AA LDY1 ASHLAND PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 705 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 670 A_ LDY1 POTTSTOMN PA
2111285 RElITZ BECKI 655 C LDY1 BOLI VAR NY
LADY 2
1110282 DOORLY CRI ONA 710 B LDY2 NAPLES FL
0922032 PLUNKETT NMARCY 710 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 709 AA LDY2 AUDUBON PA
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 689 A LDY2 QUAKERTOWN PA
9903232 KUESTNER DI ANA L 682 A LDY2 BETHLEHEM PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 670 A_ LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
1210089 W LDENSTEI N TAMW 660 B LDY2 CANDOR NY
1211887 KERN CONNI E 659 B LDY2 MERTZTOMN PA
0760081 PARSON CATHY 653 C LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG PA
0113433 PI TTERA CHERYLL A 636 C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD CT
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 608 D LDY2 SHOHCLA PA



2415921 NUSSLEI N DONNA
1770525 RAI FORD DARLENE W

589 D
580 D

LDY2
LDY2

DOYLESTOWN
YELLOW SPRI NG



2025 KEYSTONE OPEN

ALL ARCUND
9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 384 AA ALl QUI PPA PA
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 382 AA Spring Grove PA
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 379  AA GLEN ROCK PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 376  AA JGA.D DANVI LLE PA
9912858 DEAL BRANDON A 375 AA PETRCLI A PA
0761048 SNYDER BRI AN R 375 AA M LFORD PA
9105292 HEATH BRADLEY J 374  AA Bl NGHAMION NY
8101990 CARLSTEN FRI TZ 374  AA M LFORD DE
8700431 LEW S HERBERT D 372 AA SQUTH PORTSMOUTH KY
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 372 AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
9304480 BI CKNELL DAVE 371 AA EAST HAVEN CcT
0921752 HUGHES R NI CK 369 AA BEL AIR MD
1773132 G BBS NI CKCLAS | 368 AA ALEXANDRA NH
8603443 LOBO ANTONIO T 368 AA SUBV EASTON CcT
0760086 RAHN CCDY L 367 AA MOHRSVI LLE PA
0414698 CLARKE THOVAS M 366 AA SUBV STOCKTON NJ
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 366 AA VET KEENE NH
2115967 WOODS | AN CHRISTIA 365 AA JGA.D WURTLAND KY
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 363 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE R
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 362 AA VET BEDFCORD PA
9303687 NUNES TONY M 360 AA SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NGS PA
4426908 LEONI JR EUCGENE P 360 AA SUBV AMBLER PA
0920902 RECLA I AN L 359 AA MAHANOY PLANE PA
8503688 SCHAFFER JR DONALD 359 AA NEWTOWN PA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 359 AA LDY2 AUDUBON PA
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 357 AA LDY1 ASHLAND PA
2069021 FERRI S ETHAN W 356 AA S.JR CAPON BRI DGE W/
9905616 ZADZORA JON D 355 AA SUBV SLATI NGTON PA
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 354 AA LEH GHTON PA
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 353 AA VET FREEDOM PA
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 353 AA GENOA NY
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 351 AA S. VT CANTON PA
8304383 NATCHER W LLIAM A 348 AA VET EBENSBURG PA
1939447 LAFRANCE JAMES H 347 AA SUBV HARW NTON CT
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 342 AA LI TTLE FALLS NJ
1510249 COX CHARLES M 341 AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
1418569 MOTZKUS TYLER 332 AA NEW TRI POLI PA
2115032 WVH TMAN CHAD J 327 AA VALLEY VI EW PA
2212575 BOWERS JOSEPH T 379 A JR FI NLEYVI LLE PA
1211456 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 372 A SHAMOKI N PA
1850657 GUSTAFSON |1 | VER 372 A JA.D POTTSTOMN PA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 372 A S. VT COMVACK NY
2504609 DULIN DAVID C 370 A VET ARNCLD MD
2212065 RYCHLIK WLLIAM 367 A JR NORTH GRAFTON MA
2112916 WGHT TIP 367 A SUBV HAMPTON VA
0610345 DOORLY BRENDAN P 366 A SUBV NAPLES FL
0922031 PLUNKETT BI LL 363 A SUBV MARI ANNA PA
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 362 A BRANCHVI LLE NJ
0617277 SCOIT TI MOTHY J 361 A SUBV SEW CKLEY PA
9200210 WH TE SCOTT L 361 A SUBV BETHEL PA
8000790 HOOVER M CHAEL E 360 A SUBV TYRONE PA
2213934 DEREMER NI CHCLAS J 359 A JGA.D COGAN STATI ON PA
0113225 RUGGE ERI JOHN M 359 A CHEPACHET Rl
1015802 ZMJDA JOSEPH M 359 A SUBV SEW CKLEY PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 358 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
9800193 HUNTER E ALLAN 356 A SUBV QUAKERTOWN PA
2113584 WLSON Il RICHARD 356 A_ MOUNT CARMEL PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 355 A S. VT LEBANON PA
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 355 A VET BADEN PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 355 A VET JOHNSTON Rl



1111422
0761005
2112926
4413575
0211212
7909166
0922032
3505351
9914435
0115731
9001880
0214328
2210768
1213455
1519549
1315129
0410274
9802837
8502268
0214323
9101492
1623805
1855002
9105657
7905086
3709770
9703540
9903232
1621034
1621448
2301587
2206552
2412479
0316121
0512068
3801221
1418706
9400423
0619583
8903878
1777733
2215750
1010949
2521065

1217020
9300267
1210985
2071513
1115050
8702117
2308483
1111024
8900221
9404166
7909037
1110282
1930802
0921322
0765068
9104679
0811760
0922503
0614831
4439170
4308094
1770349

GUDA JOHN T

HOUCK ROBERT P
HOYSRADT GARY
ETCHEN JCEL F
CALDVELL JR JAMES
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
PLUNKETT MARCY
GREEN THOVAS A SR
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
MANSOURA JACK
SHENK ROBERT G
DAVI S CCODY A
CAVANAUGH GERALD G
RYAN MARK

PADOVANI RAYMOND J
CLARK CAREY R
HUNTER DEBRA K
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
SH RE JAMES M
COVRCE DAVID J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
KOBEL ALEXANDER C
NATCHER DONNA R
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
KUESTNER DI ANA L

FI SH DAVID M

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
DUDECK CASEY L
SHERI DAN FRAN

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
PARASI DA KELLY
PARSON RANDY

KRI CK RANDY L
BATESKO RI CHARD J
W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
PALMER KEVIN G
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
GRI FO TAZARAN D
DONAGHY JOHN A
BRANDENBERGER NATH

BARRANCO VI NCENT
BONERS SCOIT A
BARGER DENNI S
BUHAY DYLAN J
TAYLOR EAN
STONER JAMES W
LEONARD BRYCE T
RASK DENNI S A
PATCHELL JOHN R
RI TTLER ROBERT B
Cl CHELLI DAVID L
DOORLY CRI ONA
ARNOLD MARK P
MANNI NG JOHN
CLARKE JOSEPH A
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
HESS JR RI CHARD L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FRYMOYER JEFF J
SHADEL WAYNE R
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SCHAFFER MARY M

353
353
351
351
351
351
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
346
346
344
342
342
341
339
339
339
339
337
337
337
336
335
334
334
334
334
333
332
328
325
325
325
324
318
306
297
288
283

360
358
357
356
353
350
350
350
349
348
348
346
344
344
343
343
342
342
340
338
335
335
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SUBV
S. VT
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LDY2
SUBV

S. VT
VET

VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
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JG.D
JR
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY2
SUBV
LDY1

JR
LDY1
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET
JGA.D
SUBV
S.JR

SUBV

SUBV
JR

VET
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY2
VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1

T/ 0O

DOWNI NGTOWN
TANEYTOW
POUGHQUAG

LI GONI ER
EDGEMONT
COLUMBUS

MARI ANNA

Pl TTSGROVE
GETTYSBURG
BROOKL YN
HUMVEL STOWN
SHOHOLA
COLUMBI A FALLS
W ND GAP
BLOOVBBURG
TANNERSVI LLE
QUAKERTOMN
COLLEGEVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
M LFORD
VALLEY FORGE
TUNKHANNOCK
MCCONNEL L SBURG
EBENSBURG
BATH

WAPPI NGER FALLS
SELTZER
BETHLEHEM
MONONGAHEL A
POTTSTOAN
HEG NS

NORRI STOWN
MANHEI M
YOUNGSTOMN
SHI PPENSBURG
VERNERSVI LLE
VI TI NG
LAKEWOOD RANCH
CANDOR
WATERTOWN

SAI NT THOWAS
ABBOTTSTOMN
LANCASTER
VALLEY VI EW

STATEN | SLAND
TREVORTON
FREDERI CK

ARl STES

BRI DGETON
COGAN STATI ON
HANOVER

Pl TTSBURCH
NEW CASTLE
VEST CHESTER
LEI CESTER
NAPLES
LANGHORNE
BATH

STOCKTON
MONTI CELLO
MECHANI CSBURG
HAZLETON
MCALI STERVI LLE
THOVPSONTOMWN
PARKER
NEWTOWN

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

FL

PA
PA
PA
PA



9905148
1216574
1314341
9204668
0763281
2213476
9204665
1415444
1210089
1211887
9602980
2308181
1210274
0511435

2412375
2305094
2212553
2213709
2074480
1854792
2413319
2213760
1775727
2415273
8007814
1114926
1410315
2214333
2074059
9701846
2213759
2415922
2111285
2211962
4420953
1211886
1519038
1110807
8502211
9600515
0760081
0113433
1510074
9910100
2206633
9603987

2409813
2304952
2307057
9502312
2212552
8504695
2071744
2208561
8203883
1770523
9703539
1770525
0616443
2417372
0760635
4418937
2522528
2415921
1211888

JOHNSTON ROBERT A
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
DI RI SI O RAYMOND D
SNYDER W LLI AM N
PETERS ROBERT J
STROBEL SHANE S
KUESTNER HENRY J
LI NEMAN RANDY D

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KERN CONNI E
JOHNSTON JI M
BYRNE JAMES V

DI LORETO STEPHEN J
KRZYZANOASKI  WALTE

WADDI NGTON ANDREW
LEONI LUKE

H XSON CAMERON VAU
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
VERNA NI CHOLAS P
DI MASCI A MARI O A
HERSHEY JOEL R
ROOF KYLE M
EDWARDS ROBERT L
TAVOLARO RAFER C
HESS REG S V
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
BAKER RI CHARD
DRESHER RI CK J
CAVPBELL M CHAEL D
BRADLEY ROBERT O
ROOF MARSHALL S
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
RElI TZ BECK

BROWN CALI JO
HOLZER THOVAS
KERN JUSTI N
STEVENSON M CHAEL
SLATER LESLI E
MORGAN ROBERT E
LUPI NACCI GENO D
PARSON CATHY

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
VELLS BRETT E
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
KNOWLES EDDI E

G NTHER EDWARD W

SKOFF BRI AN

QUI CK CHARLOTTE
DAY NMAKAYLA

FURST TOM A

HI XSON JUSTI N VAUG
PRI NTZ STUART H
SULLI VAN BRI AN L
DRESHER RI CHARD J
DURNI N PAUL 111

RAI FORD RANDY C
BARTON JR JEROME E
RAI FORD DARLENE W
BOYD BENJAM N M
HERSHEY JESSA L
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
HARRCLD JR WALTON
BOAERS JR SCOIT A
NUSSLEI N DONNA
KERN JAN

333
333
331
329
328
328
327
326
325
321
318
317
314
313

364
357
355
352
347
346
345
344
343
339
338
338
337
336
333
332
330
329
329
328
323
322
317
317
316
313
312
310
309
308
306
300

349
334
330
330
330
327
323
321
320
317
316
312
308
306
306
304
302
299
298

WO WWWWWWWmIIIWWm

O0O0O0O0O0000O0000000U0OUO0O 0000000000000 0000000000000000000

VET

VET

SUBV

VET
LDY2
LDY2

SUBV

JR
S.JR
JR
JR

SUBV
JR

SUBV
JG.D
SUBV
LDY1
JR
VET

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

LDY1
S.JR
VET

VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET
LDY2

S.JR
LDY2
VET
JG.D
LDY2
VET

T/ O

T/ O

CORACPQLI S
VWALWORTH
WASHI NGTON
HARRI SBURG
BL ANDON
STRAUSSTO/N
BETHLEHEM
FREDONI A
CANDCOR
MERTZTOMN
Pl TTSBURGH
LEBANON
HARLEYSVI LLE
WARM NSTER

LITITZ
AMBLER
CRYSTAL SPRI NG
VALLEY VI EW
MALVERN
AUDUBON
MANHEI M
SURRY

ROCKY RI DGE
NAZARETH
BETHEL PK
ELVERSON
BLOOVSBURG
FRACKVI LLE
BUTLER
SYKESVI LLE
SURRY
DOYLESTOWN
BOLI VAR
BURNT CABI NS
BETHEL PARK
POTTSTOMWN
FLANDERS
ONEGO
JONESTOMN
STAMFORD

SHI PPENSBURG
FAI RFI ELD
NORRI STOMN
ROARI NG SPRI NGS
DRACUT
POTTSVI LLE

BRI DGEPORT
TUNKHANNOCK
DUSHORE

M DDLETOMN
CRYSTAL SPRY
NORTHAMPTON
MOUNT Al RY
FRACKVI LLE
BATH

Yel | ow Spri ng
POTTSVI LLE
YELLOW SPRI NG
d LBERTSVI LLE
MANHEI M

BATH

NEW ENTERPRI SE
TREVORTON
DOYLESTOMN
MERTZTOMN

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

NH
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8007344
2728000
2216067

2305094
2069021
2415273
2307057
2208561
2417372
2521065

2212575
2212065
2412375
2071513
2212553
2213709
2413319
1855002
2412479
2211962

1418245
1850657
2115967
2213934
1623805
2213759
2522528
2215750

8603443
2112916
0414698
0610345
0922031
9200210
0617277
1217020
9303687
8000790
4426908
1015802
1210985
9800193
9905616
2112926
3505351
1939447
1854792
1315129
9802837
0922503
1510249
7905086

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
FI' NI BUD
CARABALLO PERCY

LEONI LUKE

FERRI S ETHAN W
TAVOLARO RAFER C
DAY NMAKAYLA
DRESHER RI CHARD J
HERSHEY JESSA L
BRANDENBERGER NATH

BOAERS JOSEPH T
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
BUHAY DYLAN J

HI XSON CAMERON VAU
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
HERSHEY JOEL R
KOBEL ALEXANDER C
NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
BROWN CALI JO

BEAVER WESLEY E
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
DEREMER NI CHCLAS J
BRECK |1V JOSEPH J
ROOF MARSHALL S
BOAERS JR SCOIT A
GRI FO TAZARAN D

LOBO ANTONIO T
WGHT TIP

CLARKE THOVAS M
DOORLY BRENDAN P
PLUNKETT BI LL

VWHI TE SCOTT L
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
NUNES TONY M
HOOVER M CHAEL E
LEONI JR EUGENE P
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
BARGER DENNI S
HUNTER E ALLAN
ZADZORA JON D
HOYSRADT GARY
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
LAFRANCE JAMES H
DI MASCI A MARI O A
CLARK CAREY R
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
COX CHARLES M
CACCI OLA SR DENNI

278
237
196

357
356
339
330
321
306
283

379
367
364
356
355
352
345
339
333
328

376
372
365
359
339
330
302
297

368
367
366
366
363
361
361
360
360
360
360
359
357
356
355
351
349
347
346
344
342
342
341
337

D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D SUBV PI NE | SLAND
SUB JUNI OR
C S. JR AVBLER
AA  S.JR CAPON BRI DGE
C S.JR NAZARETH
D S. JR DUSHORE
D S.JR FRACKVI LLE
D S. JR MANHE! M
A S.JR VALLEY VI EW
JUNI OR
A JR FI NLEYVI LLE
A JR NORTH GRAFTON
C JR LI TI TZ
B JR ARl STES
C JR CRYSTAL SPRI NG
C JR VALLEY VI EW
C JR MANHE! M
A JR T/O MCCONNELLSBURG
A JR MANHE! M
C JR BURNT CABI NS
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGAD DANVI LLE
A JAD POTTSTOM
AA  JGAD WURTLAND
A JAD COGAN STATI ON
A JAD TUNKHANNOCK
C JGLD SURRY
D JGLD T/O TREVORTON
A JAD ABBOTTSTOWN
SUB VETERAN
AA  SuBV EASTON
A SUBV HAMPTON
AA  SuBV STOCKTON
A SUBV NAPLES
A SUBV MARI ANNA
A SUBV BETHEL
A SUBV SEW CKLEY
B SUBV STATEN | SLAND
AA  SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
A SUBV TYRONE
AA  SUBV AVBLER
A SUBV SEW CKLEY
B SUBV FREDERI CK
A SUBV QUAKERTOWN
AA  SUBV SLATI NGTON
A SUBV POUGHQUAG
A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA  SuBV HARW NTON
C SUBV AUDUBON
A SUBV TANNERSVI LLE
A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
B SUBV HAZLETON
AA  SuBV PORT ALLEGANY
A SUBV BATH

PA
DE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
KY
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA

VA

FL
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



3709770
1621034
9701846
2415922
9204665
9400423
0619583
2071744
1519038
2308181
1510074
9910100
1010949
2216067

2504609
3400168
9501924
4600151
8105482
1112377
1111422
8702117
8900221
8304383
9404166
2210768
1519549
0921322
1114926
9703540
9905148
1314341
9502312
0512068
8504695
1415444
1418706
4420953
1770523
1777733
4418937
1211888

3716086
4600210
4421405
4413575
4414785
7909166
0211212
7909037
9001880
9104679
8502268
8007814
4439170
1410315
4308094
3801221
8903878
8502211

GROSSMAN DONALD SC
FI SH DAVID M
BRADLEY ROBERT O
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
KUESTNER HENRY J

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
SULLI VAN BRI AN L
STEVENSON M CHAEL
BYRNE JAMES V
VELLS BRETT E
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
DONAGHY JOHN A
CARABALLO PERCY

DULIN DAVID C

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
M LLER STEVEN D

DI PRETE LOU S

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
M LBERT RI CHARD
GUDA JOHN T
STONER JAMES W
PATCHELL JOHN R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
Rl TTLER ROBERT B
CAVANAUGH GERALD G
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
MANNI NG JOHN
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
DI Rl SI O RAYMOND D
FURST TOM A
PARSON RANDY

PRI NTZ STUART H

LI NEMAN RANDY D
BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOLZER THOVAS

RAI FCRD RANDY C
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
HARRCLD JR WALTON
KERN JAN

M RANDA KEI TH C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
ETCHEN JCEL F

FI TCH STEVEN R
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
CALDVELL JR JAMES
Cl CHELLI DAVID L
SHENK ROBERT G
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
HORENBURG THOVAS A
HESS REG S V
SHADEL WAYNE R
BAKER RI CHARD
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
KRI CK RANDY L
PALMER KEVIN G
MORGAN ROBERT E

337
334
332
329
327
325
324
323
317
317
309
308
288
196

370
366
362
355
355
353
353
350
349
348
348
347
346
344
338
336
333
331
330
328
327
326
325
323
317
306
304
298

372
363
355
351
351
351
351
348
347
343
341
338
338
337
335
325
318
316
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

WAPPI NGER FALLS
MONONGAHELA
SYKESVI LLE
DOYLESTOWN
BETHLEHEM
LAKEWOOD RANCH
CANDCR

MOUNT Al RY
FLANDERS
LEBANON

NORRI STOMN
ROARI NG SPRI NGS
LANCASTER

Pl NE | SLAND

ARNOLD

KEENE

BEDFORD
JOHNSTON
BADEN
FREEDOM

DOMNI NGTOWN
COGAN STATI ON
NEW CASTLE
EBENSBURG
WEST CHESTER
COLUMBI A FALLS
BLOOVSBURG
BATH

ELVERSON
SELTZER
CORACPOLI S
WASHI NGTON

M DDLETOWN
SHI PPENSBURG
NORTHAMPTON
FREDONI A
VHI Tl NG
BETHEL PARK
Yel | ow Spri ng
SAlI NT THOVAS
NEW ENTERPRI SE
MERTZTOMN

SENI OR VETERAN
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COMVACK
HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON

LI GONI ER
CANTON
COLUMBUS
EDGEMONT

LEI CESTER
HUMVELSTOWN
MONTI CELLO
STATEN | SLAND
BETHEL PK
THOVPSONTOMWN
BLOOMSBURG
PARKER
VEERNERSVI LLE
WATERTOMWN
JONESTOMWN

PA

PA
PA
FL

PA

PA
PA

NH

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



9703539
9600515
9603987
2728000

0760082
1313569
1934329
1770349
1621448
2304952
0316121
2111285

8101070
0922032
1110282
0410274
9105657
9903232
1210089
1211887
1110807
0760081
1770525
0113433
0760635
2415921
8007344

BARTON JR JEROME E
LUPI NACCI GENO D
G NTHER EDWARD W
FI' NI BUD

BREI GHNER BETHANY
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
HOOD NI COLE ANN
SCHAFFER MARY M
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
QUI CK CHARLOTTE
PARASI DA KELLY
RElI TZ BECK

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
PLUNKETT MARCY
DOORLY CRI ONA
HUNTER DEBRA K
NATCHER DONNA R
KUESTNER DI ANA L
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KERN CONNI E
SLATER LESLI E
PARSON CATHY

RAI FORD DARLENE W
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
NUSSLEI N DONNA
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

316
313
300
237

372
358
357
335
334
334
332
329

359
350
346
342
337
335
325
321
317
312
312
310
306
299
278
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

POTTSVI LLE
STAMFORD

POTTSVI LLE
W LM NGTON

ABBOTTSTOMN
LEH GHTON
ASHLAND
NEWTOWN
POTTSTOMN
TUNKHANNOCK
YOUNGSTOWN
BOLI VAR

AUDUBON
MARI ANNA
NAPLES
QUAKERTOWN
EBENSBURG
BETHLEHEM
CANDOR
MERTZTOM
OWEGD

SHI PPENSBURG
YELLOW SPRI NG
FAl RFI ELD
BATH
DOYLESTOMN
SHOHOLA

PA

PA
DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA



